
December 20th 

$10/person 

We cordially invite you to this year’s Holiday Party.  Please contact the POC’s 
listed below to reserve your seat no later than 19 Dec 2013! Supervisors are 
encouraged to contact your guardsmen and retirees to invite them to this 
event. Due to limited  seating  (300  people), money  is  due when  you  make  

your  reservation (No IOU’s!).  

2013 

HOLIDAY PARTY 

1130-1530 

Spring Gardens 

903 Spring Garden Drive, Middletown  

POC’s to buy your ticket!! 

TSgt Pamela Nee 423-3201 Pamela.nee@ang.af.mil 

MSgt Ashley Roughsedge 423-2235 Ashley.roughsedge@anf.af.mil 

MSgt Christal Porta 423-3274 christal.porta@ang.af.mil 

MSgt Daisy Andino  423-2270 Daisy.Andino@ang.af.mil 

TSgt Crystal Mentzer 423-2597 Crystal.Mentzer@ang.af.mil 

TSgt James Gorton 423-2438 james.gorton@ang.af.mil 

SSgt Russell Clark 423-2193 russell.clark.1@ang.af.mil 

Lunch: 

Baked Chicken Breast with Seasoned Bread Stuffing 

Stuffed Shells with Creamy Alfresdo Sauce 

Plus Sides! 


